AS DLW FERM@
MG. KV

MAGNESIO'POTAS

“

MG K-VIS
COSTRUZIONI E AMBIENTE
FRIGGI VITTORIO
ALUNNI TOMMASO
TACCONE IVAN
MARCOZZI MATTIA
PUZZO EDOARDO
LAUDI LUCA

o O wWwN -

A.S.D. S.C. PADOVANI
POLO CHERRY BANK

28  URSELLALORENZO

29  BOSCARO DAVIDE

30 BOZZOLAMIRKO

31  SCARSOANDREA

32 ALARI SAMUELE

33 BERTONCELLI KEVIN

34  SCOFET MATTEO

TEAM NIPPO
NUOVACOMAUTO OBOR
56  NARITAKOSHI
57 IWAMURA GENJI
58  IACCHI NICCOLO'
59  SCIARRA GIUSEPPE
60  DAMIANO MIRCO
61  BUTILEONARDO
62 ROLANDO JOANN

U.C. PREGNANA

84  SALVALAGGIO GIACOMO
85 RIZZI GABRIELE

86  VECCHI GABRIEL

87 RODAALBERTO

88  PARISI EMANUELE

89  GAMBINO LORENZO

90 BERTI SERGIO ANTONIO

BELTRAMI TSA-LA
RISORSA UMANA-VC RE
112  GABRIELE ANGELO
113 DAPPORTO PIETRO
114 FACCANIALESSIO
115  MAIOLI MATTIA
116 RAIA CARMINE
117  TINTONI PIETRO
118 BENASSATI ENRICO

PRO.GLT. CYCLING TEAM

140 REGANO ANTONIO

141 ISPOTO CRISTIANO

142  PARISI MICHELANGELO
143 CANNONE GI. PASQUALE
144  CIRACI GIUSEPPE

145 RUSSO MARCO

PARTENZA ORE 14.30

2

10
1"
12
13

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

63
64
65
66
67
68
69

VPM MORETTI SCS

PICCINI MATTIA
MAGALOTTI MATTEO
GIANNELLI ALESSIO
FRANCESCANGELI TOMM.
NOCERINO CIRO

BASILE ELIA

ZANDRI FRANCESCO

GS MALTINTI LAMP.

BANCA CAMBIANO
FRANCHINI FRANCESCO
BROGI ANDREA
CATARZI TOMMASO
GALLETTI MARCUS
SIMONCINI MARCO
BOLOGNESI FILIPPO
PETROLATI MARCO

RIME DRALI

COSTAARES
BRAMATI CHRISTIAN
MAZZOLENI LUCA
GARATO DAVIDE
SPOTTI MATTIA
SACCANI FEDERICO
TAVELLI SEBASTIANO

ASD VELO CLUB

AVEZZANO BIKE LINEAOR

91
92
93
94
95
96
97

DI PRIMA CHRISTIAN
LAINO FABRIZIO
MONTANUCCI FRANCESCO
CAMMISA DARIO

CHINAPPI DANIELE
POLISE LORENZO
SAUTARIELLO FRANCO

BOLOGNA BIKE ACADEMY

119
120
121
122
123
124
125

BCT ASD
CONTI MATTEO
ZAMPOLINI YURI
PEDRELLI MICHELE
FENZI JONATHAN
FACCIANI ALESSANDRO
BERETTI GIORGIO
MAZZANTI MATTEO

CAMPANA IMBALL.

MORBIATO TRENTINO

146
147
148
149
150

DE LONGHI LORENZO
BUSANELLO ROBERTO
TESSARO MANUEL
SIMONI ENRICO

AVI ALESSANDRO

FCI
FEDERAZIONE
CICLISTICA
ITALIANA

Civitanova Marche
08 marzo 2026

EVENTO NAZIONALE Elite + Under 23 Cl.1.12

ST Qo CESIRE AT
14'6ran Premio DELLINDUSTRIA DI CIVITANOVA MARCHE

ELENCO ISCRITTI nr.162

TEAM HOPPLA

14 MAGLI LORENZO

15  GIALLI MATTEO

16 SALOMONE GABRIO
17 MONISTER ANGELO
18  PETRI DAMIANO

19  STEFANELLI ANDREA
20 SCOTTONI PIETRO

TEAM TECHNIPES
#INEMILIAROMAGNA

42  ANSALONI EMANUELE
43  ARCHETTI RICCARDO
44  MECCIA LEONARDO
45 MENGHINI ALESSIO
46 BOLOGNESI THOMAS
47  MARTINI MARCO
48  PALTRINIERI MATTEO

POL. TRIPETETOLO
SEANESE
70  BOZICEVICH MATTEO LAPO
71 MIGHELI M. GEROLAMO
72  FERRUZZI EMANUELE
73 PANCONI MATTIA
74  CASU DAVIDE
75 CAPUTO CRISTIAN
76  MUREDDAANTONIO

FUTURA TEAM ROSINI

98  SLANZI LORENZO

99  CINCINELLI MATTIA

100 LEONEALESSIO

101 CHIODARELLI LORENZO
102  GALLORINI GIULIO

103 BANTI FRANC. GIOTTO
104 PAGANELLI MATTEO

A.S.D. U.C. PISTOIESE
TEAM

FARSETTI LORENZO

DI VITA FEDERICO

SIMONETTI MATTIA

CERQUETELLA CARLO

ORSI RICCARDO

CALVETTI LEONARDO

PILERI FEDERICO

BIKE ACADEMY -
MARCHINI COSTRUZIONI

151  CHIARUCCI ANDREA

152 MASSONI SIMONE

153 SICALEONARDO

154 D'ULIZIAMATTEO

155 ORSOLINI MATTEO

126
127
128
129
130
131
132

BELTRAMI TSA TRE COLLI

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

GUERRA ANDREA

BASSO DAVIDE

PAVI DEGL'INNOCENTI GIU.
MONTANARI LORENZO
GARBI PIERLUIGI
GARDANI SIMONE
FRACASSO MATTIA

SOLME - OLMO - ARVEDI

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

77
78
79
80
81
82
83

GALLI NICCOLO'
DANTE ALESS. MARIO
ANNIBALLI LORENZO
PATUELLI LUCA
FIORIN MATTEO
MORLINO LUCA
BORTOLAMI JULIAN

TEAM GAIAPLAST
BIBANESE
SBARZAGLI FILIPPO
VETTORATA NICOLA
PETRIS ANGELO MATTEO
TASCA TOMMASO
ZANUSSI GIOVANNI
EMMI SAMUELE
PORTELLO SIMONE

ARAN CUCINE VEJUS

105
106
107
108
109
110
M

133
134
135
136
137
138
139

ASTOLFI FLAVIO

DE ANGELIS MIRCO
DE ANGELIS MATTEO
BOLLETTA EDOARDO
FERRANTI FEDERICO
MUSILLI FRANCESCO
DI SANTO LEONARDO

GRAGNANO
SPORTING CLUB
LUCCA SIMONE
QUARANTA SAMUEL
TESSARI FRANCESCO
MENGARELLI MATTEO
MATTEOLI FRANCESCO
DE FABRITIIS GABRIELE
VIOLAALESSANDRO

A.S.D. CATTOLI ANDREA

156
157
158
159
160
161
162

BENEDINI ALESSANDRO
SCOLARI FRANCESCO
MORETTI MATTIA
CHIOVARI FILIPPO MARIA
MANCINI EMANUELE
TESTARDI FEDERICO
MEDICI GABRIELE

Moto Info Team Capodarco A. SPINOZZI Ch.33



